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BB BIOTECH AG CHFO0.20 (REGD)

ISIN: CH0038389992

Overview

2024/04/25 17:31:57

Price
40.55 CHF

Difference

O

-2.17% (-0.90)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CH0038389992

BION

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Financial

Stock

2,272 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

40.50 CHF (3,396)
40.55 CHF (592)
41.10 CHF
41.20 CHF
40.20 CHF
41.45 CHF
40.634641 CHF
59,272
2,408,496.45
378

2

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

15

WKN: 3838999
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: Fact

Recent research

Set

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/04/03

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=108483588
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0038389992&ID_NOTATION=22665746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0038389992&ID_NOTATION=22665746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c0ebdf0b0130447f25c356c1f960cf9d3015442a72c13361a1b849a1edb53a3&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7ebb89440386d9420&time=1714156995&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fbf28c7078a01ddc2fbb6272e3bc12eae401eb0da7b532df055739297e3d0a26&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fcd2d1a0004787a56&time=1714156995&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c32ac918e2131a4e2c2087e6629455426356cc9132d6d99b87c13fced9750a69&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=57b5e29dd0ee77c23&time=1714156995&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c74c1b41fb4f0f35943d8f351b5d288c47df16b7c620a421c4a183c26a3f80b6&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8f65a34f7149c561b&time=1714156995&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=adb9ee7ae56198849d30f48c1404a1634b0400caefd523be61eea8ed799291d4&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cd1fe8a90092148ca&time=1714156995&tool=RSC

BB BIOTECH AG CHF0.20 (REGD)

Details

2024/04/25 17:31:57

Price
40.55 CHF

Difference

©  -2.17%(-0.90)

General attributes

ISIN CH0038389992
Symbol BION
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,272 EUR
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 40.50 CHF (3,396)
Ask (Ask size) 40.55 CHF (592)
Open 41.10 CHF
High 41.20 CHF
Low 40.20 CHF
Close (prev. day) 41.45 CHF
VWAP 40.634641 CHF
Volume (pcs) 59,272
Trading volume 2,408,496.45
Number of trades 378
Last size 2
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +12.17% -13.45% -51.14%
Perf (abs.) +4.40 -6.30 -42.45
Beta 0.60 0.71 0.95
Volatility  24.11 23.57 25.93
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/25

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:31
04/25

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20

European Trade Reporting 04/25

Hanover 2019/ 08:10
06/28

Hamburg 2019/ 08:55

Price

41.20 EUR

40.55 CHF

41.25 CHF

58.80 EUR

59.50 EUR

41.24 CHF (70,934
44 .23 CHF (71,135
44.27 CHF (71,054
42.49 CHF (60,309

40.20 CHF (2024/04/25
49.80 CHF (2024/02/23
35.35 CHF (2023/10/30

)
)
)
)
49.80 CHF (2024/02/23)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.81 168

2.41 378

0.01 2

0.00 2

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=22665746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22491872
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27659073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=27659073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22699319
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22699318

BB BIOTECH AG CHF0.20 (REGD)

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/10

2019/
06/28

2019/
07/09

19:49 41.20 EUR 0.15

19:41 47.23 USD 0.00

08:10 58.75 EUR 0.00

10:21 59.55 EUR 0.00

28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22699317
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30573069
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22699313
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22699316

BB BIOTECH AG CHF0.20 (REGD)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details

BB BIOTECH AG Members of Management Board Board of directors
== Daniel Koller Member of Executive Clive Meanwell Member of the
Schwertstrasse 6 - 8200 Schaffhausen Committee administrative board
Telefon: +41-52-624-08-45 Felicia Member of Executive Mads Krogsgaard Member of the
Fax: + Flanigan Committee Thomsen administrative board
ax:
L . Pearl Shirley Member of the
E-mail: info@bbbiotech.com Huang administrative board
Camilla Member of the
Soenderby administrative board
Laura Hamill Member of the
administrative board
Thomas von Chairman of the
Planta administrative boar
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mailto:info@bbbiotech.com
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